DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
�
Built-in Amplifier Photoelectric Sensor E3V3
Easy-to-use, Low-cost Photoelectric
Sensor

and ensures IP67 water-resistance
� 2 meter attached cable
Ordering Information
Connections Supply voltage Sensing type Sensing range Output Part numbery g g y
Mode Type
Pre-leaded 12 to 24 VDC Through-beam 7 m (23 ft) Light-ON/Dark- NPN E3V3-T61g ( ) g
ON (selectable PNP E3V3-T81ON (selectable
by wiring)
PNP E3V3-T81
Polarized 2 m (6.6 ft)
by wiring)
NPN E3V3-R61
retroreflective
( )
PNP E3V3-R81
Diffuse 0.5 to 8 cm NPN E3V3-D61
reflective (0.20 to 3.15 in) PNP E3V3-D81
70 cm (2.3 ft) NPN E3V3-D62( )
PNP E3V3-D82
Pigtail lead with 12 to 24 VDC Through-beam 7 m (23 ft) Light-ON/Dark- NPN E3V3-T61-M3Jg
M8 connector
g ( ) g
ON (selectable
by wiring)
PNP E3V3-T81-M3J
Polarized 2 m (6.6 ft)
by wiring)
NPN E3V3-R61-M3J
retroreflective
( )
PNP E3V3-R81-M3J
Diffuse 0.5 to 8 cm NPN E3V3-D61-M3J
reflective (0.20 to 3.15 in) PNP E3V3-D81-M3J
70 cm (2.3 ft) NPN E3V3-D62-M3J( )
PNP E3V3-D82-M3J
Note: Mounting brackets are not provided with the E3V3. Order them separately below.
� CONNECTOR CORDSETS
Description Part number
Straight connector, 2 m (6.56 ft), 4-conductor cable XS3F-M421-402-R